ASCOM HOLDING AG

ASCOM HOLDING AG
ISIN: CH0011339204  WKN:

Overview

2022/01/18 12:38:12

Price
11.98 CHF

Difference

© -23.01%(-3.58)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)

Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

CH0011339204

ASCN

London Stock Exchange
CHF

IT-Technology

Stock

289 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

13.00 CHF (2,000)
13.65 CHF (2,000)
11.98 CHF

11.98 CHF

11.98 CHF

15.56 CHF

11.98 CHF
108,000
1,293,840.00

1

108,000

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1133920

15.50

15.00

14.50

14.00

13.50

13.00

12.50

12.00

Sy

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/24
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/14

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0011339204&ID_NOTATION=99203666
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0011339204&ID_NOTATION=99203666
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8cf59b9d40265604a8086e4c2b9dc780a0d74262a5e36c7c56c93e7c0d2463a9&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ff7a66161782cb15e&time=1719329185&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4a1cbc909449df366831fbc77110138be78eb9a574c52483b38dd4912cb940f9&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a4e2388f35c3cbcdb&time=1719329185&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5f922b7830763a506919527a0f590fe9ede381c9a164dc1f7c8ea528711cb2cd&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1f785abe2af2a5616&time=1719329185&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=34615896703614ac5a59f50d80fd8f93eedd9d36b3e95f21f6cf72e7e4428765&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=42197132964d0a831&time=1719329185&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=04597c67642090cd1964a2c10c8ecfad1cb985d44d408d86490c8941fc6129e1&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=261fa2c9838c30410&time=1719329185&tool=RSC

ASCOM HOLDING AG

Details
2022/01/18 12:38:12 Sy
Price
11.98 CHF 15.50
Difference © -23.01%(-3.58)
15.00
General attributes
ISIN CH0011339204 14.50
Symbol ASCN
Exchange London Stock Exchange 14.00
Currency CHF \\
Sector IT-Technology 1350 \\
Security type Stock \x
Market cap (m) 289 EUR 1300 N
Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX \\
12.50 L
Market data b
Bid (Bid size) 13.00 CHF (2,000) 17.00
Ask (Ask size) 13.65 CHF (2,000)
Open 11.98 CHF 2022
High 11.98 CHF
Low 11.98 CHF
Close (prev. day) 15.56 CHF Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 11.98 CHF
Volume (pcs) 108,000
Trading volume 1,293,840.00 Price data
Number of trades 1 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) - CHF (-)
Last size 108,000 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) - CHF (25)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) - CHF (30)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) - CHF (20)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date - CHF (-)
Perf (%) - - - YTD Low | date - CHF (-)
Perf (abs.) - - - 52 Weeks High | date - CHF (-)
Beta 0.60 0.70 0.89 52 Weeks Low | date - CHF (-)
Volatility - - -
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/06/ 17:10 7.67 CHF 0.17 176
24
London Stock 2022/01/ 12:38 11.98 CHF 1.29 1
Exchange 18
Frankfurt 2019/06/ 13:30 11.28 EUR 0.00 9
28
FINRA other OTC 2024/05/ 17:34 8.07USD 0.00 4
Issues 03
Berlin 2019/06/ 15:58 11.32 EUR 0.00 4
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=99203666
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=110198
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=110197
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=239924771
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=239924771
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=110195
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ASCOM HOLDING AG

Company profile

Company Logo

ascom

Contact Details
ASCOM HOLDING AG

Zugerstrasse 32 - 6340 Baar
Telefon: +41-41-544-78-00
Fax: +41-41-761-97-25
E-mail: info@ascom.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Nicolas Vanden  Chairman of Managing

Abeele Board
Brigitte Spolenak Member of Executive
Committee

Kalina Alexieva  Member of Executive
Scott Committee

Board of directors

Andreas
Schonenberger

Jurg Fedier

Laurent Gerard
P. Dubois

Michael
Reitermann

Nicole Tschudi

Valentin Chapero
Rueda

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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